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Congressional Candidate Table 10g

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Debts Owed

Candidate Name

as of June 30, 2018

State District

FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR TN
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK FL
ROUDA, HARLEY E JR CA
KEIRSTEAD, HANS CA
CHRIN, JOHN R PA
GERSHON, PERRY NY
JOYCE, JOHN PA
HALL, MEL IN

MCDEVITT, DAVID MALCOLM MR WA
FLYNN, BRIAN NY
FLYNN, SEAN CA
CASTEN, SEAN IL

MAURO, EDDIE J. IA

HALL, ISADORE Il CA
ARORA, HARRY CT
MAXWELL, JAMES T. DR NY
CHAPMAN, JOHN C MA
HALVORSON, ARTHUR L PA
FREEMAN, MARK BENJAMIN FL
PARNELL, ARCHIE SC
ROMLEY, KEN NC
MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR. NJ
ZWAHLEN, SUE CA
ARRINGTON, KATHERINE ELIZABETH SC
STELLA, DOMINICK J. M.D. IL

LONEGAN, STEVEN NJ
ALLMAN, MICHAEL CA
BRIGHT, BOBBY NEAL SR. AL
MAZESKI, KELLY IL

KIM, DAVID GA
HART, JAMES TN
ROSENDALE, MATT* MT
NEAL, RICK OH
WILLIAMS, SYLVIA KS
COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ) CA
GRAYSON, DENA MD, PHD FL
JETTA, KURT FL
DEAN, MADELEINE PA
DOSEV, CRIS FL
YU, EUGENE MR. GA
LEWIS, JONATHAN NY
NEGRON, STEVE NH
SIDDIQUI, OMAR A. CA
GARBETT, JAN uT
KAPLE, BOBBY GA
CLEGG, DAVID J NY
TEDESCHI, PETER D. MR. MA
KOTICK, MICHAEL CA
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN MN
HEENAN, JOHN MT

08
09
48
48
08
01
13
02
03
19
31
06
03
44
04
25
09
13
18
05
02
05
10
01
11
05
52
02
06
07
08
00
15
03
21
08
21
04
01
12
16
02
48
02
06
19
09
48
02
00

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Unknown
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Debts Owed
Challenger $3,139,000
Challenger $2,212,385
Challenger $1,244,552
Challenger $925,000
Challenger $921,127
Challenger $900,000
Challenger $860,423
Challenger $800,000
Challenger $717,500
Challenger $700,000
Challenger $660,503
Challenger $630,000
Challenger $516,935
Challenger $502,635
Challenger $500,000
Challenger $470,000
Challenger $465,085
Challenger $427,000
Challenger $415,220
Challenger $395,000
Challenger $395,000
Challenger $384,838
Challenger $360,666
Challenger $358,300
Challenger $346,957
Challenger $324,124
Challenger $321,094
Challenger $309,480
Challenger $295,000
Challenger $295,000
Challenger $285,486
Challenger $284,026
Challenger $275,000
Challenger $258,000
Challenger $257,500
Challenger $252,324
Challenger $250,000
Challenger $250,000
Challenger $250,000
Challenger $249,375
Challenger $245,000
Challenger $240,540
Challenger $237,480
Challenger $229,104
Challenger $221,163
Challenger $218,000
Challenger $213,404
Challenger $202,525
Challenger $200,000
Challenger $200,000

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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