Congressional Candidate Table 10g

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Debts Owed as of June 30, 2018

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Debts Owed
1	FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR	TN	80	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,139,000
2	GRAYSON, ALAN MARK	FL	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,212,385
3	ROUDA, HARLEY E JR	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$1,244,552
4	KEIRSTEAD, HANS	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$925,000
5	CHRIN, JOHN R	PA	80	Republican Party	Challenger	\$921,127
6	GERSHON, PERRY	NY	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$900,000
7	JOYCE, JOHN	PA	13	Republican Party	Challenger	\$860,423
8	HALL, MEL	IN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$800,000
9	MCDEVITT, DAVID MALCOLM MR	WA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$717,500
10	FLYNN, BRIAN	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$700,000
11	FLYNN, SEAN	CA	31	Republican Party	Challenger	\$660,503
12	CASTEN, SEAN	IL	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$630,000
13	MAURO, EDDIE J.	IA	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$516,935
14	HALL, ISADORE III	CA	44	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$502,635
15	ARORA, HARRY	CT	04	Republican Party	Challenger	\$500,000
16	MAXWELL, JAMES T. DR	NY	25	Republican Party	Challenger	\$470,000
17	CHAPMAN, JOHN C	MA	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$465,085
18	HALVORSON, ARTHUR L	PA	13	Republican Party	Challenger	\$427,000
19	FREEMAN, MARK BENJAMIN	FL	18	Republican Party	Challenger	\$415,220
20	PARNELL, ARCHIE	SC	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$395,000
21	ROMLEY, KEN	NC	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$395,000
22	MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.	NJ	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$384,838
23	ZWAHLEN, SUE	CA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$360,666
24	ARRINGTON, KATHERINE ELIZABETH	SC	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$358,300
25	STELLA, DOMINICK J. M.D.	IL	11	Republican Party	Challenger	\$346,957
26	LONEGAN, STEVEN	NJ	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$324,124
27	ALLMAN, MICHAEL	CA	52	Republican Party	Challenger	\$321,094
28	BRIGHT, BOBBY NEAL SR.	AL	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$309,480
29	MAZESKI, KELLY	IL	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$295,000
30	KIM, DAVID	GA	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$295,000
31	HART, JAMES	TN	80	Independent	Challenger	\$285,486
32	ROSENDALE, MATT*	MT	00	Republican Party	Challenger	\$284,026
33	NEAL, RICK	ОН	15	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$275,000
34	WILLIAMS, SYLVIA	KS	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$258,000
35	COX, TERRANCE JOHN (TJ)	CA	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$257,500
36	GRAYSON, DENA MD, PHD	FL	80	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$252,324
37	JETTA, KURT	FL	21	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
38	DEAN, MADELEINE	PA	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$250,000
39	DOSEV, CRIS	FL	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
40	YU, EUGENE MR.	GA	12	Republican Party	Challenger	\$249,375
41	LEWIS, JONATHAN	NY	16	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$245,000
42	NEGRON, STEVE	NH	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$240,540
43	SIDDIQUI, OMAR A.	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$237,480
44	GARBETT, JAN	UT	02	Unknown	Challenger	\$229,104
45	KAPLE, BOBBY	GA	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$221,163
46	CLEGG, DAVID J	NY	19	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$218,000
47	TEDESCHI, PETER D. MR.	MA	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$213,404
48	KOTICK, MICHAEL	CA	48	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$202,525
49	CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN	MN	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$200,000
50	HEENAN, JOHN	MT	00	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$200,000

^{*}This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.